H Lexmark

Lexmark 50G0852 tray/feeder Paper tray 100 sheets

Brand : Lexmark Product code: 50G0852

Product name : 50G0852

4-bin mailbox
Lexmark 50G0852 tray/feeder Paper tray 100 sheets:

The 4-Bin Mailbox supports bin 'empty' and 'full' sensing.

Up to three units may be installed. Any combination of Offset Stacker and 4-Bin Mailbox for up to a total
of 3 devices may be configured.

This unit supports up to 100 sheets of paper (20 Ib., 75 gsm) per bin of A4, A5, A6, ]IS B5, Executive,Folio

Letter, Legal, Oficio or Statement sizes. Only paper (16 to 24 Ib, 60 to 90 gsm) may be used with this

unit.

Lexmark 50G0852. Type: Paper tray, Brand compatibility: Lexmark, Compatibility: B2865dw, MS725dvn,
MS821n, MS821dn, MX822ade, MS822de, MX822adxe, MS823n, MS823dn, MS825dn,.... Media types
supported: A4, A5, A6, JIS B5, Executive, Folio, Oficio, Statement. Width: 421 mm, Depth: 384 mm,
Height: 271 mm. Package width: 500 mm, Package depth: 561 mm, Package height: 428 mm

Features
Type *
Brand compatibility *

Compatibility *

Maximum capacity
Supported media weight(s)
Product colour

Media formats
Media types supported

Letter
Legal

Paper tray
Lexmark

B2865dw, MS725dvn, MS821n,
MS821dn, MX822ade, MS822de,
MX822adxe, MS823n, MS823dn,
MS825dn, MS826de, MX826adxe,
MX826ade.

100 sheets
60 - 90 g/m?
Black

A4, A5, A6, JIS B5, Executive, Folio,
Oficio, Statement

v
v

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

421 mm
384 mm
271 mm
6.3 kg

500 mm
561 mm
428 mm
8.1 kg

84439990
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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